Rev. 10-08-C
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Revev. 07-11-A
Von Rudenden Ma Manuuffnufactacturiuringng, In Incc.     10 10 10080808 FiFirFir tstst StSStrStrStrreeteeteeteet NENE NENENE N B, B, B ffuffuffuffaloaloalo M, M, MN 5N 5N 5531315315313 U3 U3 U3 USASASASA    PhPhPPh PPhoneoneoneone (((: (: ( 6763763763) 6) 6) 68282-82 31231231222  2    IntInternernet:et: ww www vw vww.vonronrudeuden.cn.com
OKUMA
SPACE TURN EX SERIES
LB2000 EX - LB2500 EX - LB3000 EX - LB4000 EX
CAPTAIN SERIES

DT10611503211 SIDE 1:1 ER-40 ----- 65 65 67 ---  $2,000.00
DT10611503221 SIDE 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 85 85 93 --- $3,500.00
DT10611503223 SIDE 1:1 ER-40 500 PSI 68 68 76 --- $3,000.00
OKUMA
SPACE TURN EX SERIES
LB2000 EX - LB2500 EX - LB3000 EX - LB4000 EX
LIV
E
 TO
O
LS
Rev. 10-08-CRevv. 07-11-A
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 2
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10211403311 Face 1:1 ER-32 ----- 85 85 87 70  $3,500.00
DT10211403321 Face 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 85 85 92 70  $4,500.00
DT10221403311 Face 1:2 ER-32 ----- 85 85 87 70  $5,000.00
DT10221403321 Face 1:2 ER-32 1500 PSI 85 85 92 70  $6,000.00
DT10241403311 Face 2:1 ER-32 ----- 85 85 87 70  $5,000.00
DT10241403321 Face 2:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 85 85 92 70  $6,000.00
RIGHT-ANGLE (FACE) LB2000 EX, LB2500 EX & LB3000 EX
RIGHT-ANGLE (FACE) LB4000 EX
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10211503211 Face 1:1 ER-40 ----- 95 95 98 85  $3,500.00
DT10211503221 Face 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 95 95 104 85  $4,500.00
DT10221503211 Face 1:2 ER-40 ----- 95 95 98 85  $5,000.00
DT10221503221 Face 1:2 ER-40 1500 PSI 95 95 104 85  $6,000.00
DT10241503211 Face 2:1 ER-40 ----- 95 95 98 85  $5,000.00
DT10241503221 Face 2:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 95 95 104 85  $6,000.00
OKUMA
SPACE TURN EX SERIES
LB2000 EX - LB2500 EX - LB3000 EX - LB4000 EX
LI
V
E
 T
O
O
LS
Rev. 10-08-CReRev. 07-11-A
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 3
RA DUAL-HEAD (FACE) LB2000 EX, LB2500EX & LB3000 EX
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10511403311 Face-Both 1:1 ER-32 ----- 85 85 87 70  $5,000.00
DT10511403321 Face-Both 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 85 85 92 70  $6,500.00
RA DUAL-HEAD (FACE) LB4000 EX
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10511503211 Face-Both 1:1 ER-40 ----- 95 95 98 85  $5,000.00
DT10511503221 Face-Both 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 95 95 104 85  $6,500.00
OKUMA
SPACE TURN EX SERIES
LB2000 EX - LB2500 EX - LB3000 EX - LB4000 EX
LIV

DT10611503021 FACE 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 100 100 109 --- $3,500.00
DT10610603011 FACE 1:1 KM-40 ----- 56 68 --- --- $4,000.00
DT10610603021 FACE 1:1 KM-40 1500 PSI 83 95 --- --- $5,500.00
OKUMA
CAPTAIN SERIES
L370M - L370MW - L470M
LIV
E
 TO
O
LS
Rev. 10-08-CRevv. 07-11-A
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 6
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10211402811 SIDE 1:1 ER-32 ----- 58 58 60 70  $3,500.00
DT10211402821 SIDE 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 58 58 65 70  $4,500.00
DT10221402811 SIDE 1:2 ER-32 ----- 58 58 60 70  $5,000.00
DT10221402821 SIDE 1:2 ER-32 1500 PSI 58 58 65 70  $6,000.00
DT10241402811 SIDE 2:1 ER-32 ----- 58 58 60 70  $5,000.00
DT10241402821 SIDE 2:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 58 58 65 70  $6,000.00
DT10210602811 SIDE 1:1 KM-40 ----- 37 49 --- 70 $5,500.00
DT10210602821 SIDE 1:1 KM-40 1500 PSI 37 49 --- 70 $6,500.00
RIGHT-ANGLE (SIDE) L370M & L370MW
RIGHT-ANGLE (SIDE) L470M
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10211503011 SIDE 1:1 ER-40 ----- 60 60 63 75  $3,500.00
DT10211503021 SIDE 1:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 60 60 69 75  $4,500.00
DT10221503011 SIDE 1:2 ER-40 ----- 60 60 63 75  $5,000.00
DT10221503021 SIDE 1:2 ER-40 1500 PSI 60 60 69 75  $6,000.00
DT10241503011 SIDE 2:1 ER-40 ----- 60 60 63 75  $5,000.00
DT10241503021 SIDE 2:1 ER-40 1500 PSI 60 60 69 75  $6,000.00
DT10210603011 SIDE 1:1 KM-40 ----- 37 49 --- 75 $5,500.00
DT10210603021 SIDE 1:1 KM-40 1500 PSI 37 49 --- 75 $6,500.00
OKUMA
CAPTAIN SERIES
L370M - L370MW - L470M
LI
V
E
 T
O
O
LS
Rev. 10-08-CReRev. 07-11-A
Von Ruden Manufacturing, Inc.     1008 First Street NE, Buffalo, MN 55313 USA     Phone: (763) 682-3122     Internet: www.vonruden.com
Page 7
OKUMA
CAPTAIN SERIES
L370M - L370MW - L470M
STRAIGHT-OFFSET (FACE) L370M & L370MW
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10111402811 FACE-FRONT 1:1 ER-32 ----- 100 100 102 115  $4,500.00
DT10111402821 FACE-FRONT 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 100 100 107 115  $5,500.00
STRAIGHT-OFFSET (FACE) L470M
Item Number Tool Axis Ratio Spindle Internal Coolant A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)  List Price
DT10111403011 FACE-FRONT 1:1 ER-32 ----- 100 100 102 115  $4,500.00
DT10111403021 FACE-FRONT 1:1 ER-32 1500 PSI 100 100 107 115  $5,500.00
LIV
E
 TO
O